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TN Learning Loss Remediation and Student Acceleration Act (SB7002/HB7004) 

Summer Programming Lisa Coons, Lisa.Coons@tn.gov 

Funding  Maryanne Durski, Maryanne.Durski@tn.gov 

Assessments Casey Haugner Wrenn, Casey.Haugner@tn.gov 

Retention  Lisa Coons, Lisa.Coons@tn.gov 

Literacy Success Act (SB7003/HB7002) 

Foundational Literacy Instruction and Instructional 

Materials 

Rachel Bradshaw, Rachel.Bradshaw@tn.gov 

Universal Screening Rachel Bradshaw, Rachel.Bradshaw@tn.gov 

District Foundational Literacy Skills Plan Lisa Coons, Lisa.Coons@tn.gov 

Professional Development Rachel Bradshaw, Rachel.Bradshaw@tn.gov 

Educator and Leader Preparation Programs  Michael Deurlein, Michael.Deurlein@tn.gov 

Accountability Hold Harmless Act (SB7001/HB7003) 

Educator and Administrator Evaluation Martha Moore, Martha.Moore@tn.gov 

Portfolio Tracy Riddle, Tracy.D.Riddle@tn.gov 

Student Grades Jack Powers, Jack.Powers@tn.gov 

School and District Accountability Eve Carney, Eve.Carney@tn.gov 

School Improvement Status (Priority, ATSI, TSI) Robin Copp, Robin.Copp@tn.gov 

TCAP Participation Rate Casey Haugner Wrenn, Casey.Haugner@tn.gov 

Appropriations Bill: Teacher Pay & Summer Programming Funding (SB7009/HB7020) 

 For Questions or Information Maryanne Durski, Maryanne.Durski@tn.gov 
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